PUC Meeting Identifier

Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Total

Vendor
Badger State Inspection LLC
Central McGowan
Compass Minerals
Emergent Software LLC
Fastenal Company
Gopher State One Call
Hach Chemicals
Hawkins Water Treatment Group
Idexx Labroratories Inc
McMaster Carr
mPower Technologies Incorporated
Northeast Technical Services
Rapid Garage Door

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 1/26/2026
GRPU: Bill List

Vendor Name
Badger State Inspection LLC
Central McGowan
Compass Minerals
Emergent Software LLC
Fastenal Company
Gopher State One Call
Hach Chemicals
Hawkins Water Treatment Group
Idexx Labroratories Inc
McMaster Carr
mPower Technologies Incorporated
Northeast Technical Services
Rapid Garage Door

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporatec RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporatec

Sandstrom's Incorporated
SEH

Stuart C Irby Company
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
TNT Aggregates LLC

USA Bluebook

Vestis

Sandstrom's Incorporated
SEH

Stuart C Irby Company
Daniel & Theresa Hertle
Joe & Margaret Barrick
Jennifer Vail-Storrs
Corey & Amber Smith
Hwy 35 LLC

TNT Aggregates LLC
USA Bluebook

Vestis

Payment Amount
6,500.00
691.15
4,872.52
10,899.66
1,056.92
28.35
86.48
8,979.62
1,303.70
832.56
112.50
27,346.87
139.00
2,931.80
1,057.19
676.84
899.99
20.00
100.00
105.00
1,025.00
57,651.82
8,221.00
401.78
278.41
136,218.16



