

Grand Rapids Public Utilities  
 Meeting Date: 1/26/2026  
 GRPU: Bill List

PUC Meeting Identifier	Vendor	Vendor Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	Badger State Inspection LLC	Badger State Inspection LLC	6,500.00
Commission Meeting	Central McGowan	Central McGowan	691.15
Commission Meeting	Compass Minerals	Compass Minerals	4,872.52
Commission Meeting	Emergent Software LLC	Emergent Software LLC	10,899.66
Commission Meeting	Fastenal Company	Fastenal Company	1,056.92
Commission Meeting	Gopher State One Call	Gopher State One Call	28.35
Commission Meeting	Hach Chemicals	Hach Chemicals	86.48
Commission Meeting	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	8,979.62
Commission Meeting	Idexx Laboratories Inc	Idexx Laboratories Inc	1,303.70
Commission Meeting	McMaster Carr	McMaster Carr	832.56
Commission Meeting	mPower Technologies Incorporated	mPower Technologies Incorporated	112.50
Commission Meeting	Northeast Technical Services	Northeast Technical Services	27,346.87
Commission Meeting	Rapid Garage Door	Rapid Garage Door	139.00
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	2,931.80
Commission Meeting	Sandstrom's Incorporated	Sandstrom's Incorporated	1,057.19
Commission Meeting	SEH	SEH	676.84
Commission Meeting	Stuart C Irby Company	Stuart C Irby Company	899.99
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Daniel & Theresa Hertle	20.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Joe & Margaret Barrick	100.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Jennifer Vail-Storrs	105.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Corey & Amber Smith	1,025.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Hwy 35 LLC	57,651.82
Commission Meeting	TNT Aggregates LLC	TNT Aggregates LLC	8,221.00
Commission Meeting	USA Bluebook	USA Bluebook	401.78
Commission Meeting	Vestis	Vestis	278.41
<b>Total</b>			<b>136,218.16</b>